
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

SENIOR 1 DIVISION 2 POULE D 

CALENDRIER SAISON 2018/2019 

 

              

*DATES ET HEURES PEUVENT CHANGER                             

Présidents/Entraineurs 

 

Jean Goutard :06.85.05.29.29                 Maxime Humbert :06.78.96.14.90  

Olivier Laval :06.08.40.92.52                            Jeremy Rozier : 06.66.41.10.18 

DATES RENCONTRES   ALLER TERRAIN Heure 

9 sept 18 Chambost-St Just 1   F.C.St Romain de Po  St Just  15H00 

23 sept 18 Vénissieux Fc 3   Chambost St Just 1 Vénissieux  15H00 

7 oct 18 Chambost St Just 1   Vaulx en Velin FC 3 St Just  15H00 

14 oct 18 Chambost St Just 1   A.S Rhodanienne  St Just  15H00 

21 oct 18 USF Tarare    Chambost St Just 1 Tarare  15HOO 

4 nov 18 Chambost St Just 1   O.ST Quentinois Fal St Just  15H00 

10 nov 18 Chazay FC   Chambost St Just 1 Chazay  18H30 

25 nov 18 Chambost St Just 1   J.ST.O Givors  St Just  15H00 

2 déc 18 ET.S Lierguoise    Chambost St Just 1 Liergues 15H00 

9 déc 18 Chambost St Just 1   Mayotte A.C.S St Just  15H00 

15 déc 18 Neuville S/S 2   Chambost St Just 1 Neuville 20H00 

DATES RENCONTRES   RETOUR TERRAIN Heure 

3 fév 19 F.C.ST Romain de Po   Chambost St Just 1 St Romain  15H00 

10 fév 19 Chambost St Just 1   Vénissieux FC 3 St Just 15H00 

17 fév 19 Vaulx en Velin FC 3    Chambost St Just 1 Vaulx en Velin 15H00 

17 mars 19 Chambost St Just 1   USF Tarare St Just  15H00 

23 mars 19 O.ST Quentinois Fal   Chambost St Just 1 St Quentinois Fal  20H00 

7 avril 19 Chambost St Just 1   Chazay FC  St Just  15H00 

14 avril 19 J.ST.O Givors    Chambost St Just 1 Givors  15H00 

5 mai 19 Chambost St Just 1   ET.S Lierguoise  St Just  15H00 

12 mai 19 Mayotte A.C.S   Chambost St Just 1 Mayotte 15H00 

26 mai 19 Chambost St Just 1   Neuville S/S 2 St Just  15H00 



CALENDRIER U17 POULE A 

DIVISION 4 

 

 Phase aller :  

 

 *DATES ET HEURES PEUVENT CHANGER  

 

DATES         RENCONTRES                 ALLER               TERRAIN Heure 

 22 
SEPT 
 

EHA    ELS DE GLEIZE 2  Chambost/St just/Poule 15H30 

 6 
OCT 

MDA FOOT 2    EHA   CHASSELAY  17H00 

 13 
OCT 

 
////////////// 

   
//////////////////// 

 
/////////////////////// 

 
/////// 

  10 
NOV 

EHA    STADE AMPLEPUIS 2 Chambost/St just/Poule 15H30 

24 
NOV 

 LIERGUES 2   EHA  LIERGUES 14H00 

01 
DEC 

EHA    TARARE Chambost/St just/Poule 15H30 

09 
DEC  

RC BELIGNY    EHA   BELIGNY 10H00 



U15 DIVISION 3 POULE C  

CALENDRIER SAISON 2018/2019 
*DATES ET HEURES PEUVENT CHANGER      

                          

Présidents/Dirigeants 

 

 

Olivier Laval :06.08.40.92.52                  Hocine Touchal :06.77.09.26.99 

 

Jean Jacques Giraud :06.98.85.58.45        

 

DATES         RENCONTRES                 ALLER               TERRAIN Heure 

15 sept 18 EHA    FC. St Cyr au Mont Chambost/St just/Poule 15H30 

22 sept 18 Fc Rive Droite   EHA   Rive Droite 15H30 

 6 oct 18 EHA   Sud Azergues FC Chambost/St just/Poule 15H30 

  14 oct 18 Chazay FC    EHA Chazay 10H00 

20 oct 18  EHA   FC Limonest 2 Chambost/St just/Poule 15H30 

3 nov 18 R.C Béligny Villefr   EHA  Béligny 15H30 

1O nov 18 EHA   Domtac 3  Chambost/St just/Poule 15H30 

24 nov 18 C. Lyon Ouest S.C   EHA Lyon Ouest 16H00 

1 déc 18  EHA   Lyon Croix Rousse F 2 Chambost/St just/Poule 15H30 

8 déc 18 EHA   FC Reneins Vauxonne  Chambost/St just/Poule 15H30 

15 déc 18 ENT Pays Tararien    EHA Tarare 15H30 

DATES        RENCONTRES            RETOUR   TERRAIN Heures  

2 fév 19 FC. St Cyr au Mont   EHA  St Cyr Mont 15h30 

9 fév 19 EHA   FC Rive Droite  Chambost/St just/Poule 15H30 

16 fév 19  Sud Azergues FC    EHA Sud Azergues FC  15H30 

9 mars 19 EHA   Chazay FC  Chambost/St just/Poule 15H30 

17 mars 19 FC. Limonest 2   EHA Limonest 10H00 

23 mars 19 EHA    R.C Béligny Villefr Chambost/St just/Poule 15H30 

7 avril 19  Domtac FC 3    EHA  Domtac  10H00 

13 avril 19 EHA   C. Lyon Ouest S.C  Chambost/St just/Poule 15H30 

4 mai 19 Lyon Croix Rousse   EHA Croix Rousse  15H30 

11 mai 19 FC Reneins Vauxonne   EHA Reneins Vauxonne  15H30 

25 mai 19  EHA    ENT Pays Tarare  Chambost/St just/Poule 15H30 


